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Figure S1. Dependencies of ethanol steam reforming products concentrations (a), ethanol conversion and product 
selectivities (b) on temperature. Steam to ethanol ratio 6, ethanol inlet concentration 3 vol. %. 
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Figure S2. Dependencies of ethanol steam reforming products concentrations (a), ethanol conversion and 
product selectivities (b) on temperature. Steam to ethanol ratio 6, ethanol inlet concentration 6 vol. %. 
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Figure S3. Dependencies of ethanol steam reforming products concentrations (a), ethanol conversion and 
product selectivities (b) on temperature. Steam to ethanol ratio 6, ethanol inlet concentration 8 vol. %. 
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Figure S4. Dependencies of ethanol steam reforming products concentrations (a), ethanol conversion and 
product selectivities (b) on temperature. Steam to ethanol ratio 6, ethanol inlet concentration 11 vol. %. 
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Figure S5. Dependencies of ethanol steam reforming products concentrations (a), ethanol conversion and 
product selectivities (b) on temperature. Steam to ethanol ratio 6, ethanol inlet concentration 14 vol. %. 

S/E = 4 

500 600 700 800 900

0

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

C
on

ce
nt

ra
tio

ns
 (v

ol
. %

)

T (°C)

Retentate: Permeate:
 H2  H2

 CO
 CO2

 CH4

500 600 700 800 900

0

50

100

C
on

ve
rs

io
n,

 s
el

ec
tiv

ity
 (%

)

T (°C)

 x (EtOH)
 S (H2)
 S (CO)
 S (CO2)
 S (CH4)

  (a)   (b) 

Figure S6. Dependencies of ethanol steam reforming products concentrations (a), ethanol conversion and 
product selectivities (b) on temperature. Steam to ethanol ratio 4, ethanol inlet concentration 4 vol. %. 
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Figure S7. Dependencies of ethanol steam reforming products concentrations (a), ethanol conversion and 
product selectivities (b) on temperature. Steam to ethanol ratio 4, ethanol inlet concentration 8 vol. %. 
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Figure S8. Dependencies of ethanol steam reforming products concentrations (a), ethanol conversion and 
product selectivities (b) on temperature. Steam to ethanol ratio 4, ethanol inlet concentration 12 vol. %. 
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Figure S9. Dependencies of ethanol steam reforming products concentrations (a), ethanol conversion and 
product selectivities (b) on temperature. Steam to ethanol ratio 4, ethanol inlet concentration 16 vol. %. 
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Figure S10. Dependencies of ethanol steam reforming products concentrations (a), ethanol conversion and 
product selectivities (b) on temperature. Steam to ethanol ratio 4, ethanol inlet concentration 20 vol. %. 
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Figure S11. Dependencies of ethanol steam reforming products concentrations (a), ethanol conversion and 
product selectivities (b) on temperature. Steam to ethanol ratio 2, ethanol inlet concentration 6 vol. %. 
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Figure S12. Dependencies of ethanol steam reforming products concentrations (a), ethanol conversion and 
product selectivities (b) on temperature. Steam to ethanol ratio 2, ethanol inlet concentration 13 vol. %. 
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Figure S13. Dependencies of ethanol steam reforming products concentrations (a), ethanol conversion and 
product selectivities (b) on temperature. Steam to ethanol ratio 2, ethanol inlet concentration 20 vol. %. 

500 600 700 800 900

0

10

20

30

Retentate: Permeate:
 H2  H2

 CO
 CO2

 CH4

C
on

ce
nt

ra
tio

ns
 (v

ol
. %

)

T (°C)
500 600 700 800 900

0

20

40

60

80

100

 x (EtOH)
 S (H2)
 S (CO)
 S (CO2)
 S (CH4)

C
on

ve
rs

io
n,

 s
el

ec
tiv

ity
 (%

)

T (°C)

  (a)   (b) 

Figure S14. Dependencies of ethanol steam reforming products concentrations (a), ethanol conversion and 
product selectivities (b) on temperature. Steam to ethanol ratio 2, ethanol inlet concentration 27 vol. %. 
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Figure S15. Dependencies of ethanol steam reforming products concentrations (a), ethanol conversion and 
product selectivities (b) on temperature. Steam to ethanol ratio 2, ethanol inlet concentration 33 vol. %. 


